SECT

SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) 13716-13718/2014

No(s).

GURJIT SINGH

Petitione

www.ecourtsindia.com x (s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF CHANDIGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Udita Singh, adv. Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Ld.counsel for the respondent Nos.1-4 seeks and is given four

www.ecourtsindia.com file the counter weeks time as last chance to affidavi

respondent No.5 has failed to file the counter affidavit within the period stipulated under the rules.

List again on 25.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sushma Kumari Bajaj Date: 2014.12.12 16:49:08 IST Reason: